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Description

Maestro

Tip: Micro Ridge on Sapphire Stucture: bronze,
ruthenium plated Body: aluminium, rhodium plate
Brilliant

Tip: Micro Ridge on Boron Stucture: aluminum,
anodized Body: aluminium, rhodium plated

Classic

Tip: Elliptical on Boron Stucture: aluminum, anodized
Body: aluminium, anodized

Maestro Refurbishment Service

Brilliant Refurbishment Service

Classic Refurbishment Service

New transducer unit, New damping unit and
Alignment service

Only Damping Refurbishment
New damping unit and Alignment service

GOLDENBERG

Artikelnummer

0701-0101-MS

0701-0201-MB

0701-0301-EB

0704-0101
0704-0201
0704-0301

0704-0102
0704-0202

Pris inkl. moms

46 000 kr

34000 kr

20 000 kr

23 000 kr
20 000 kr
16 000 kr

8000 kr
8000 kr
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